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STAMBENI OBJEKAT
Novi Sad, Rumenačka br.128

      DVOSOBANSTAN 3,6,9 41.40m²

3,6,9 -DVOSOBAN

UKUPNO NETO 42.68m²
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poda površina (m²)

1
2
3
4
5

ulaz
kupatilo
kuhinja
dnevna soba
spavaća soba

parket
ker.pl
ker.pl.
parket

5.05
5.00
4.59

16.68
9.28

ker.pl.6 2.08terasa
parket

41.40m²UKUPNO NETO (-3%)

S

80l

kup

kuh

1

3

45

6

240 12 324.5 25

67
0

25

ms

35
38

9
12

13
2

22
2.

5
25

3,6,9

I,II,III SPRAT

2
11

5
15


	Sheets and Views
	Model


